TECNILLANTAS DE
CoLoviBIA S.A.S.

Santiago de Cali, Febrero 27 de 2024.
Sefiores:

KALTIRE

Sr. Wilson Gomez

Ciudad.

REF: COTIZACION # 127

01 -REPARACION DE LLANTA 23.1-26

01 -REPARACION DE LLANTA 620-75R26
02 -REPARACION DE LLANTA 1.400R24
01 -REPARACION DE LLANTA 560/60R22.5
01 -REPARACION DE LLANTA 600/50R22.5

01 -REPARACION DE LLANTA 280/85R28

PRECIOS MAS IVA DEL 19%.

Atentamente,

JORGE A. GARZON
CEL: 3206923234
Gerente General

$270.000
$270.000
$250.000C/U
$180.000
$180.000

$290.000

SUB TOTAL  $1.690.000
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